66 67
POWER INDUCTORS < SMD TYPE : CMD Series >
BOTTOM VIEW
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONLAND PATTERNS (mm) CONNECTIONCMD4D06
( 2.2µH - 47µH )
BOTTOM VIEW
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONLAND PATTERNS (mm) CONNECTIONCMD4D08
( 3.3µH - 100µH )

・Lead-free products are now available for sale
・To order a lead-free product, please add " NP " after the product type
e.g. Ordering code of lead product : Type name-△△△○×
      Ordering code of lead-free product : Type name NP △△△○×
Ordering Code
CMD4D06 -
: Parts No. : Tolerance of inductance
  M (20%)
: Packing
  C (Carrier tape)
  B (Box)
66 67
POWER INDUCTORS < SMD TYPE : CMD Series >
BOTTOM VIEW
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONLAND PATTERNS (mm) CONNECTIONCMD4D06
( 2.2µH - 47µH )
BOTTOM VIEW
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONLAND PATTERNS (mm) CONNECTIONCMD4D08
( 3.3µH - 100µH )
BOTTOM VIEW
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONLAND PATTERNS (mm) CONNECTIONCMD4D11
( 2.2µH - 47µH )
BOTTOM VIEW
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONLAND PATTERNS (mm) CONNECTIONCMD4D13
( 3.3µH - 150µH )
SMD TYPE
CMD Series
SMD type small size inductors.